
Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal 26.09 2. ring • 19.10.2024 12:48 (1)

Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal 26.09 2. ring

No  

Mehed

Andres Aamisepp

Ivar Palmsalu

Kaspar Palmsalu

Peeter Krevald

Krister Tammjärv

Gert Vaikre

Steve Luks

Lauri Osa

Kaido Bammer

Naised

Kadriann Randmer

Virge Palmsalu

Kätlin Palmsalu

Eele Ehasoo

Tiiu Külmann

Signe Selge

Claire Miljokova

Ingeri-Helena Kakko

Margit Liiva

Kristi Tüvi

https://discgolfmetrix.com/54769
https://discgolfmetrix.com/56421
https://discgolfmetrix.com/54769
https://discgolfmetrix.com/56421


Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal 26.09 2. ring • 19.10.2024 12:48 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 62

Mehed

1 Krister Tammjärv 2 3 4 3 2 4 2 3 3 -3 26

2 Andres Aamisepp 3 3 3 2 2 5 3 6 3 +1 30

2 Steve Luks 3 4 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 +1 30

2 Kaido Bammer 3 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 2 +1 30

5 Gert Vaikre 3 4 4 4 2 5 4 3 4 +4 33

6 Lauri Osa 3 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 +12 41

7 Ivar Palmsalu 5 7 5 6 4 8 5 5 4 +20 49

8 Peeter Krevald 6 7 7 6 5 9 5 6 4 +26 55

8 Kaspar Palmsalu 4 6 7 7 4 9 6 6 6 +26 55

Naised

1 Kadriann Randmer 3 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 3 +12 41

2 Signe Selge 3 8 6 5 4 10 5 5 4 +21 50

3 Margit Liiva 4 7 6 6 4 8 7 6 4 +23 52

3 Virge Palmsalu 5 7 6 6 4 7 8 5 4 +23 52

3 Kristi Tüvi 6 7 5 6 3 7 9 3 6 +23 52

6 Ingeri-Helena Kakko 5 6 7 7 5 10 9 6 6 +32 61

7 Claire Miljokova 5 8 9 7 5 11 5 7 5 +33 62

8 Tiiu Külmann 6 8 8 6 6 12 6 7 5 +35 64

9 Kätlin Palmsalu 5 9 8 8 7 8 9 6 6 +37 66

10 Eele Ehasoo 0 0

https://discgolfmetrix.com/54769
https://discgolfmetrix.com/56421


Öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal → öödiscgolf Kõrvemaal 26.09 2. ring • 19.10.2024 12:48 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 62

Avg 4.1 6 5.7 5.3 3.9 7.6 5.4 5 4.2 94.3

Birdie -1 1 2 1 4 1 1 10 6%

Par 0 7 3 1 3 2 1 3 5 4 29 18%

Bogey 1 2 2 5 1 7 4 2 1 7 31 19%

Double Bogey 2 5 2 3 3 3 1 5 3 2 27 17%

Triple Bogey 3 3 5 3 6 1 3 2 7 4 34 21%

Other >3 4 6 4 1 9 5 2 31 19%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/54769
https://discgolfmetrix.com/56421

